All-Gender Overall:

Place
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Name (Age)
Josh Panasuk (22)
Lynn Reynolds (206)
Mike Telling (46)
Jetf Braun (51)
Nicole Hunt (45)
Don Foley (43)
Thomas Jodoin (34)
Isaiah Girard (17)
Ozzie Rosenleaf (41)
John Nichols (44)
Sandor Axelrod (23)
Joe Terrazas (36)
Aidan Theard (19)
Bryan Johnson (39)
Daniel Kowalski (33)
Kyle Klickir (58)
Olivia Wood (20)
Aubrey Curtis (36)
Daniel Ersland (34)
Padraic Stoy (27)
Brian Wieck (43)
Kaitlin Macdonald (26)
Ashley Powell (38)
Dave Cole (30)
Eric Huff (54)
Aaron Little (27)
Bailey Roberts (29)
Enar Rosen (41)
Brian Newhall (33)
Chatles Ersland (37)
Michele Bazzanella (41)
Michael Smilley (34)
Daniel Kachmarik (33)
Tom Kreissler (45)
Lisa Minnehan (29)
Holly Orrell (41)
Ken Newhall (50)
Andrea Giddings (30)
Renae Hepfner (22)
Jason Roberts (36)
Kelsie Larson (24)
Emily Allison (27)
Atty Moriarty (31)
Mike Frank (48)
Zebulun Reed (34)
Bridgette Hoenke (206)
Mandy Axelson (31)
Hans Swenson (17)
Chelsey Frank (39)
Caleb Ransom (37)
Julie Ackerlund (49)
Richard Keeland (37)
Amber Wood-Jensen (39)
Sean Staples (16)

Sex
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Town
Billings
Dillon
Dillon
Butte
Raven Hill
Butte
Helena
Dillon
Butte
Gardiner
Helena
Belgrade
Anaconda
Helena

Yellowstone NP

Philipsburg
Anaconda
Helena
Bozeman
Butte
Helena
Bozeman
Missoula
Bozeman
Sheridan
Townsend
Bozeman
Livingston
Helena
Bozeman
Butte

Lawrenceville, GA

Butte
Helena
Anaconda
Belgrade
Fairview
Butte
Billings
Bozeman
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Anaconda
Butte
Butte

Time
59:53
1:00:48
1:03:38
1:04:38
1:05:44
1:05:46
1:07:19
1:07:25
1:07:32
1:08:14
1:08:24
1:08:30
1:09:25
1:09:52
1:10:40
1:10:48
1:10:51
1:10:51
1:11:05
1:12:02
1:12:22
1:12:57
1:13:16
1:13:24
1:13:56
1:14:00
1:14:15
1:14:54
1:15:14
1:15:42
1:15:51
1:15:51
1:16:04
1:16:12
1:16:31
1:17:00
1:17:01
1:17:12
1:17:12
1:17:17
1:17:21
1:17:22
1:17:32
1:17:48
1:17:56
1:18:08
1:18:13
1:18:15
1:18:31
1:18:48
1:18:53
1:18:59
1:19:11
1:19:12



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Bryan Dufty (306)
David Strand (36)
Donny Perret (23)
Joe Stimatz (44)

Kate Logsdon (38)
Tara Forsberg (40)
Sam Telling (15)
Stuart Schopp (45)
Kelsy Cooper (34)
Shannon Foster (34)
Ashley Choquette (33)
LaDean Krogstad (23)
Joby Rosenleaf (16)
Molly McDevitt (24)
Lance Oswald (43)
Shani Sullivan (25)
Colleen Detjens (30)
Chris Marth (44)

Gro Lunde (51)
Patrick Hatfield (63)
Dino Seppi (49)

Drew Galahan (24)
Melanie Bock (23)
Connie Matolyak (41)
Sarah Riordan (23)
Natalie Cooper (27)
Meriweather Campbell (41)
Bob Eichenberger (55)
James Newhall (44)
Chuck Swenson (57)
Kade Berger (15)
Hannah Dysinger (24)
Heidi Ransom (33)
Amy Keeland (42)
Wendy Cole (31)

Tim Near (59)

Andy Ebbighausen (43)
Annie Sisk (34)

Don Grinsell (55)
Scott Farrow (33)
Elizabeth Carpenter (36)
Kyle Blankenship (306)
Carrie Holland (50)
Robert Gardner (48)
Travis Anderson (37)
Cody Custis (32)
Monica Roscoe (38)
Sarah Fredlund (33)
Wes Hunt (39)
Doreen Caquelin (50)
Kelli Sullivan (57)

Jim George (64)

John Peters (49)

John Cole (33)

Tessi Preston (37)
Ayden Ebbighausen (14)
David Kozicki (38)
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Billings
Libby
Missoula
Butte
Helena
Three Forks
Dillon
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Missoula
Butte
Dillon

Mammoth, WY

Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Billings
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Livingston
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Anaconda
Butte
Whitehall
Manhattan
Bozeman
Helena
Helena
Butte
Billings
Butte
Whitehall
Bozeman
Helena
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Stanford
Butte
Helena
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Manhattan

Bozeman

1:19:15
1:19:36
1:19:40
1:19:42
1:20:25
1:20:46
1:20:48
1:20:53
1:20:53
1:20:59
1:21:00
1:21:39
1:22:41
1:23:03
1:23:20
1:23:25
1:23:43
1:23:50
1:24:14
1:24:28
1:24:44
1:25:12
1:25:22
1:25:24
1:25:33
1:26:00
1:26:19
1:26:22
1:26:44
1:26:48
1:26:51
1:26:55
1:27:09
1:27:19
1:27:24
1:27:52
1:27:55
1:28:56
1:29:00
1:29:02
1:29:05
1:29:17
1:29:33
1:30:33
1:30:53
1:31:00
1:31:07
1:31:20
1:31:35
1:31:39
1:31:40
1:31:43
1:32:24
1:32:38
1:32:39
1:32:50
1:33:07



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Rachael Hundhausen (44)
Ben Hull (30)

Dawn Berger (46)
Holly Peterson (55)
Maria Ralph (24)

April Wuelfing (34)
Halie DeVos (21)
Abijah Petree (29)
Jocelyn Sumner (28)
Ada Montague (36)
Fred Jozovich (68)
Kelly Reed (32)
Kathleen McElwain (55)
Eric Berg (48)
Stephanie Haag (41)
Melissa Schaar (39)
Scott Meissner (48)
Tina Poncin (39)
Shannon Strand (34)
David Mueller (68)
Chatles Smith (53)
Hannah Telling (18)
Cindy Sullivan (47)
Bonnie Eichenberger (51)
Bill Ramsay (57)
Daniel Dufty (60)
Jason Silver (37)

Dee Metrick (39)
Leticia Rae (31)

Tim Johnston (60)
Lindsay Silver (31)
Matt Rachor (34)

Sage Ebbighausen (17)
Dave Leitheiser (59)
Rande Farrow (62)
Chris Briske (56)

Jani Tucker (49)

JJ Meissner (41)

Eric Shelton (44)

Kris Olsen (30)
Charles Day (73)

Erin Ersland (36)

Jess Richards (26)
Doreen Harding (57)
Tyler Buczek (29)

Bob Sokolich (51)
Megan Betz (33)
Bradford Zinnecker (43)
Alan Miller (52)

Sarah Johnson (40)
Mindy May (44)
Jennifer Shelton (42)
Marty Binde (50)

Mary Gail Sullivan (57)
Tanis Trenka (36)
Jode Bowles-Briggs (62)
Brianna Simmons (34)

Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
SLC, UT
Sheridan
Missoula
Laurel
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Sheridan
Helena
Belt

Pray
Libby
Butte
Bozeman
Dillon
Whitehall
Bozeman
Helena
Billings
Butte
Bozeman
Missoula
Sheridan
Butte
Butte
Manhattan
Clancy
Butte

Sy Ignatius
Lebanon, MO
Belt
Kalispell
Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman
Gardiner
Helena
Whitewood, SD
Anaconda
Bozeman
Parkersburg, IA
Manhattan
Helena
Bozeman
Kalispell
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Whitehall

Bozeman

1:33:33
1:34:05
1:34:20
1:34:30
1:34:45
1:35:06
1:35:20
1:35:29
1:35:29
1:35:30
1:35:51
1:36:19
1:36:39
1:37:15
1:37:36
1:37:44
1:37:47
1:37:55
1:38:01
1:38:08
1:38:14
1:38:24
1:38:30
1:38:32
1:38:34
1:39:48
1:39:57
1:40:24
1:41:03
1:41:11
1:41:30
1:42:06
1:42:12
1:42:35
1:42:37
1:42:58
1:43:09
1:43:21
1:43:57
1:44:04
1:44:31
1:44:35
1:45:04
1:45:08
1:45:10
1:45:14
1:45:20
1:45:32
1:45:34
1:46:17
1:46:22
1:46:40
1:46:43
1:47:04
1:47:56
1:48:32
1:48:44



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Cindy Gilbert (52)
Cayley Hunt (39)
John Janik (45)
Leonard Baluski (59)
Vernon Roberts (66)
Adria Owens (48)
Kendra Newhall (35)
Scott Maccall (50)
Jetf Evans (34)
Mindy Pennell (33)
Kristy Sokolich (37)
Adrienne Schroeder (40)
Mahona Mari (34)
Susan Maccall (49)
Anne Trygstad (71)
Suzy McClernan (43)
Karen Rose (54)
Andrea Wood (44)
Pam Donovan (57)
Cody Bechdol (32)
Decker Barrett (43)
Blayne Aafedt (15)
Emily Chaffins (24)
Colten Edwards (22)
Mary Van Gilder (60)
Leanne Roulson (50)
Kathy Nichols (49)

Maggie Sullivan Braun (30)

Katie Mazurek (32)
Shana Cooper (43)
Kiersten Rosen (30)
Marilyn Pearson (72)
Laura Blankenship (33)
Steve McGuire (67)
Cristina Rogers (43)
Nancy Tuber (62)
Leon Shearman (71)
Lori Robin (47)
Michelle Cronk (49)
Krissa Sprenger (36)
Jacob Becker (35)
Katherine Walker (33)
Lindy Walker (37)
Erin Freitas (31)

Lucy Ednie (44)
Jacqueline McGuire (65)
Cheryl Peterslie (56)
Nancy Wells (67)
Rachelle Hull (31)
Charlene Beaudry (31)

Lewisville, ID
Bozeman
Whitehall
Bozeman
Helena
Golden, CO
Helena
Bozeman
Dillon
Buxton
Butte
Bozeman
Anaconda
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte

Three Forks
Bozeman
Billings
East Helena
Helena
Manhattan
Manhattan
Billings
Helena
Bozeman
Gardiner
Butte

Butte
Boise, ID
Livingston
Helena
Billings
Bozeman
Billings
Helena
Bozeman
Kalispell
Kalispell
Bozeman
Bozeman
Lawrenceville, GA
Dillon
Dillon
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Helena
Bozeman

Bozeman

1:49:02
1:49:11
1:49:40
1:50:11
1:50:27
1:50:37
1:50:51
1:50:55
1:51:27
1:51:34
1:52:15
1:52:50
1:53:05
1:53:07
1:53:28
1:53:54
1:54:31
1:55:16
1:55:20
1:55:49
1:56:01
1:56:35
1:57:10
1:57:20
1:58:02
1:58:43
2:00:07
2:02:43
2:03:04
2:03:28
2:03:32
2:04:49
2:07:27
2:09:43
2:10:08
2:10:12
2:13:18
2:13:34
2:13:43
2:19:15
2:19:23
2:20:02
2:30:26
2:31:48
2:34:27
2:35:51
2:37:11
2:37:54
2:38:24
2:44:53



